

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE NO.:W.P. No.15542 OF 2026
PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	23.07.2026	<u>MB,J & GPK,J</u> Ms. Ramya Kunapareddy, learned Counsel representing Mr. S. Nagesh Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner. Mrs. G. Vijaya Kumari, the learned Assistant Government Pleader appearing for the respondent No.1. Mr. Pusuluri Shashi Kiran, the learned Standing Counsel appearing for the respondent No.2. Mr.R.A.Achutanand, learned counsel appearing for the respondent No.3 Mr. Y.Shiva Santosh Kumar, learned counsel representing Mr. S.Samba Siva Rao, learned counsel appearing for the respondent Nos.4 to 8. Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner has handed up a Note, namely, Written Arguments as on 23.07.2026. The Note filed by the respondent No.4 is already on record. List this matter on 04.08.2026. _____ MB,J _____ GPK,J va	